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Jezdec

. TOMECEK Lukas
. DOHNALEK Josef
. KASPAR Michal
. STANEK Vojtéch
. SUSTR Miroslav
. MACEK Vojtéch
. HRUBY Milan

. SAMEK Véclav

. SVOBODA Libor
. SAMEK Martin

. POPOVA Eliska
. POPOV Georgi

. KADLECEK Jii

HORT Martin

Nar.
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Soutézici
AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk
AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk

ok ok

KV Motor Team s.r.o.
* %k ¥

* %k ¥
Samek Vaclav
% k%
* %k %
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Max Speed s.r.o.

Vozidlo

VW Golf GTI Oettinger
Citroen C2 VTS

Citroen Saxo

Citroen C2

Skoda Favorit

Skoda 110 R

Skoda Fabia FR16
Skoda Felicia Pick Up
Honda Civic

Skoda Felicia Pick Up
Skoda Felicia Pick Up FS
Skoda Felicia Pick Up FS
Honda 1.6 Vti Civic

Peugeot 106

Sk./TF.
E1H-1600
E1H-1600
E1H-1600
E1H-1600
E1H-1600
E1H-1600
E1H-1600
E1H-1600
E1H-1600
E1H-1600
E1H-1600
E1H-1600
E1H-1600

E1H-1600
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2017 Autoklub Ceska Trofej v zdvodech do vrchu - T¥ida E1H-1600

~ Ecce Homo
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Liberec

Baba

Baba

Dobsina

Prachatice

Prachatice

Ecce Homo 2

Total
117,5
94
68,5
62
55
40,5
30
12
12
10
10



